
                                                  Stand  

1751 Höchstes Ergebnis nach 10  Spieltagen

-180 Niedrigstes Ergebnis noch 40  Spieltage
   davon  Ausfall

Platz Name Punkte Teil. WP
Streich 
serien

nächster 
Streichwert

1 Stiller, Udo 1.248 2 16  1231
2 Fahr, Rene` 1.241 10 67  929
3 Enig, Sebastian 1.221 8 67  648
4 Geyer, Marcel 1.146 4 16  796
5 Schönfeld, Falk 1.063 10 60  618
6 Hettfleisch, Mike 1.059 1 2  1059
7 Schumann, Birk 1.055 10 40  642
8 Lippold, Michael 1.036 10 59  397
9 Jäschke, Hans 1.027 1 4  1027

10 Rösler, Wiebke 1.026 10 30  595
11 Diersch, Daniela 1.026 7 31  540
12 Kampers, Andreas 1.020 10 48  395
13 Habeck, Nicole 1.005 10 42  540
14 Buchwald, Manuela 983 8 32  277
15 Meyer, Annemarie 967 4 15  689
16 Kipping, Volker 956 5 15  279
17 Gürtler, Helmut 951 9 20  572
18 Pieler, Andre 951 1 1  951
19 Rammler, Matthias 912 1 1  912
20 Külbel, Sandro 901 3 9  541
21 Speck, Steve 897 1 1  897
22 Groß, Lutz 881 9 25  283
23 Horn, Michael 876 10 38  326
24 Waldheim, Maximilian 852 7 11  569
25 Rüger, Sebastian 846 6 23  177
26 Stollberg, Benjamin 828 10 27  256
27 Geyer, Lutz 826 9 45  44
28 Winkler, Tom-Oswin 798 9 14  486
29 Geyer, Heike 782 9 12  500
30 Kaulin, Frank 769 1 1  769
31 Gräfe, Rainer 722 4 4  364
32 Markiewicz, Bert 711 3 6  396
33 Bretschneider, Thomas 710 10 36  -180
34 Bergmann, Heinz 607 7 7  211
35 Otto, Felix 589 1 1  589
36 Kohl, Natalie 564 2 2  545
37 Schumann, Meike 563 7 11  -140
38 Gasanov, Julian 502 1 1  502
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vom

für

Name Punkte
Habeck, Nicole 1676 1
Enig, Sebastian 1346 2
Geyer, Lutz 1268 3
Schönfeld, Falk 1239 4
Meyer, Annemarie 1237 5
Buchwald, Manuela 1173 6
Gürtler, Helmut 1140 7
Groß, Lutz 1063 8
Diersch, Daniela 1062 9
Schumann, Birk 1031 10
Geyer, Marcel 1022 11
Rösler, Wiebke 970 12
Fahr, Rene` 965 13
Waldheim, Maximilian 919 14
Kampers, Andreas 845 15
Stollberg, Benjamin 824 16
Lippold, Michael 745 17
Geyer, Heike 644 18
Winkler, Tom-Oswin 580 19
Horn, Michael 467 20
Schumann, Meike 445 21
Bretschneider, Thomas -180 22
Bergmann, Heinz  23
Gärtner, Renate  24
Gasanov, Julian  25
Heinich, Matthias  26
Kaulin, Frank  27
Kipping, Volker  28
Külbel, Sandro  29
Otto, Felix  30
Rüger, Sebastian  31
Sosic, Stefan  32
Speck, Steve  33
Stiller, Udo  34
Gräfe, Rainer  35
Els, Christian  36
Els, Dietmar  37
Gimpel, Matthias  38
Heinke, Matthias  39
Karger, Nico  40
Markiewicz, Bert  41
Mellis, Ludger  42
Moldenhauer, Phillipe  43
Pieler, Andre  44
Pietsch, Michael  45
Hettfleisch, Mike  46
Jäschke, Hans  47
Rammler, Matthias  48
  49
  50
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
Kohl, Natalie  
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